
ACE FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 SCHOOL YEAR
ARROYO ⧭ ARUNDEL ⧭ BRITTAN ACRES ⧭ HEATHER ⧭ MARIPOSA ⧭WHITE OAKS

FEE INFORMATION
● ACE program fees are on a prorated basis over a 9 month period in equal amounts and at half

charge for the months of August/June.
● Tuition is due on the first of the month. Accounts are considered delinquent after the fifth of the

month.
● Tuition may be paid by cash/check or by setting up Auto-Pay through our parent portal

provider, Procare.
● ACE Offers a 20% Sibling Discount Across all San Carlos ACE Programs in the Upper and

Lower Elementary Schools. ACE Offers a 20% Discount for SCSD Staff Members

KINDERGARTEN REGISTRATION OPTIONS

Full Time Afternoon Program
5Days-Kindergartner-K-Play Included

$900.00 PerMonth

Part TimeAfternoon Program
3Days-Kindergartner-K-Play Included

$600.00 PerMonth

Kindergarten- K-PLAY ProgramOnly
(OneHour per dayM, T, TH, F)

$200.00 PerMonth

Morning Care (Breakfast Included) $200.00 PerMonth

1ST - 5TH GRADE REGISTRATION OPTIONS

Full Time Afternoon Program
5Days

$750.00 PerMonth

Part TimeAfternoon Program
3Days

$500.00 PerMonth

Morning Care (Breakfast Included) $200.00 PerMonth

ADDITIONAL ACE PROGRAM FEES

Family Registration Fees New Participant $125.00 ( One time fee)
Renewal Fee $100.00

IN-SERVICE/
HOLIDAY BREAK PROGRAMS

Participant Rate $50.00 per day
Non- Participant Rate $100.00 per day

DROP IN MORNING CARE
(Program Participants Only)

$20.00


